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KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

3. Spieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VII, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr

001509
001510
001511

001512

Tabellenstand, 3. Spieltag

Pos.

6*

7%

Datum

14.10.2023

24.10.2023

14.10.2023

25.11.2023

Heim

TSV 1914 Berlstedt/Neumark

SV Eintracht Clingen

SG Ramsla/Rudersdorf

Sémmerdaer KSV

Mannschaft

Sémmerdaer KSV

KC Gut Holz Ebeleben

SG Union Isserstedt

TSV 1914 Berlstedt/Neumark

SV Eintracht Clingen

SG Ramsla/Rudersdorf

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I1

KC Stobra

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Gast

KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben Il

KC Gut Holz Ebeleben

SG Union Isserstedt

KC Stobra

SP

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VII, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl Name

1 Eggers, Guido

2 Nirnberger, Daniel

3 Becker, Steffen

4 Klein, Tony

5 Sapper, Stephan

6 Schréter, Silvio

7 Jorcke, Uwe

8 Wirzburg, Steffen

9 Junker, Sven

10 Stengel, Carsten

miw  Alter
m 48
m 36
m 54
m 37
m 36
m 43
m 53
m 61
m 52
m 37

Soémmerdaer KSV
Sommerdaer KSV
Sommerdaer KSV

SG Union Isserstedt

TSV 1914 Berlstedt/Neumark
TSV 1914 Berlstedt/Neumark
SV Eintracht Clingen

SG Ramsla/Rudersdorf
Sommerdaer KSV

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben II

Sp

376,0
378,7
375,3
370,0
378,0
359,3
352,0
354,3
368,5

357,0

@ gesamt

A F G Sp Y A
170,0 55 546,0 1 3670 151,0
191,7 1,3 5703 2 3840 1850
169,3 5,7 5447 2 3735 162,0
183,3 2,3 5533 1 3610 183,0
171,7 6,7 5497 2 3770 1710
1743 53 5337 2 3640 170,0
164,3 7,0 5163 2 3495 159,0
156,3 7,0 510,7 2 3465 1555
169,0 35 5375 1 3650 1820

1720 83 5290 1 3620 1730

Ergebnis

2109 : 1963

2009 : 2070

2011: 2015

2109 : 1981

TP

6:0

4:2

4:2

4:2

2:4

2:4

2:4

0:6
@ zuhause

F G Sp

4,0 5180 1
2,0 5690 1
6,5 5355 1
2,0 5440 2
55 5480 1
50 5340 1
75 508,5 1
6,5 502,0 1
2,0 5470 1
4,0 5350 2

385,0
368,0
379,0
3745
380,0
350,0
357,0
370,0
372,0

354,5

MP
16,0
12,0
11,0
10,0
8,0
7,0
7,0

1,0

189,0
205,0
184,0
183,5
173,0
183,0
175,0
158,0
156,0

1715

@ auswarts
F G
7,0 5740
0,0 5730
4,0 5630
2,5 558,0
9,0 5530
6,0 5330
6,0 5320
8,0 528,0
50 528,0
10,5 526,0
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